
1 6 9 ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Winter term 2023 commences Monday 28th August 2023
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 1 2  
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 17  August-All teachers and leaders in school

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Monday-29 August 2022-Students return
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Half Term Monday 17 October 2022-Friday 21 October 2022
29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  Saturday 8 October Birthday of the Prophet(BPUH)

30 31 Monday 21 November - Wednesday 30 November - Examination dates
Thursday  1 December  2022 Commemoration Day

2 7 10 Friday 2/Saturday 3 December National Day* holiday dates TBA
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Friday 9 December 2022-Term finishes

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Winter Break Saturday 10 December to Sunday 1 January 2023
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SPRING TERM 2023

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Monday  2 January 2023-Spring term starts
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Half Term   Friday 17 February 2023
26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 Monday 20 March  -Thursday 23 March  2023 - Examination dates

     Wednesday 22 March 2022-First Day Holy Month of Ramadhan*TBA
3 8 11 Friday 24th March 2023 -last day term

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Spring Break Friday 25 March to Sunday 9 April 2023
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 SUMMER TERM 2023

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Monday  10 April 2023-Summer Term starts
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Eid Al Fitr Friday 21 April-Sunday 23 April 2023 * TBA
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Monday 12 June-Friday 23   June -Examination dates
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 Friday 30 June 2023-Last day term students

Monday 10 July 2023 - Last day term teachers 
31 Students in school normal classes

 Summer Term Break starts  Saturday 1 July 2023 for students
4  12 Holiday. * holiday dates proviasional until confirmed by government

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 Winter term 2023 commences Monday 28th August 2023

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  
28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

31
5 13

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31

Students
Term One: 68
Term Two: 60
Term Three: 60 2
Total Teaching Days:188 days
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TERM DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23


